
21 Hooper, Ed (REP) Chair Hooper.Ed@flsenate.gov

2 Trumbull, Jay (REP) Vice Chair @jaytrumbull Trumbull.Jay@flsenate.gov

18 DiCeglie, Nick (REP) @NickDiCeglie DiCeglie.Nick@flsenate.gov

17 Stewart, Linda (DEM) @LindaStewartFL Stewart.Linda@flsenate.gov

15 Thompson, Geraldine F. (DEM) Thompson.Geraldine@flsenate.gov

8 Wright, Tommy A. (REP) @SenTomWright Wright.Tommy@flsenate.gov

4 Yarborough, Clay (REP) @Clay_Yarborough Yarborough.Clay@flsenate.gov

2 Andrade, Alex (REP) Chair  @RAlexAndradeFL Alex.Andrade@myfloridahouse.gov

61 Chaney, Linda (REP) Vice Chair Linda.Chaney@myfloridahouse.gov

41 Antone, Bruce H. (DEM) Bruce.Antone@myfloridahouse.gov

58 Berfield, Kimberly "Kim" (REP) KImberly.Berfield@myfloridahouse.gov

34 Brackett, Robert (REP) Robert.Brackett@myfloridahouse.gov

96 Daley, Dan (DEM) @DanDaley Dan.Daley@myfloridahouse.gov

77 Esposito, Tiffany  (REP) Tiffany.Esposito@myfloridahouse.gov

79 Giallombardo, Mike  (REP) Mike.Gialombardo@myfloridahouse.gov

44 Harris, Jennifer "Rita" (DEM) JenniferHarris@myfloridahouse.gov

100 LaMarca, Chip  (REP) @ChipLaMarca Chip.Lamarca@myfloridahouse.gov

113 Lopez, Vicki  (REP) @vickillopez Vicki.Lopez@myfloridahouse.gov

37 Plasencia, Susan (REP) Susan.Plasencia@myfloridahouse.gov

104 Robinson, Felicia Simone (DEM) Felicia.Robinson@myfloridahouse.gov

89 Silvers, David (DEM) @DavidRSilvers David.Silvers@myfloridahouse.gov

56 Yeager, Brad  (REP) Bradford.Yeager@myfloridahouse.gov

Senate Appropriations Committee on Transportation, Tourism and Economic Development

House Infrastructure & Tourism Appropriations Subcommittee

https://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/S21
https://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/S2
https://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/S18
https://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/S17
https://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/S15
https://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/S8
https://www.flsenate.gov/Senators/S4
https://myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4710
https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4778
https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4269&LegislativeTermId=90
https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4210&LegislativeTermId=90
https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4870&LegislativeTermId=90
https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4757&LegislativeTermId=90
https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4892&LegislativeTermId=90
https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4783&LegislativeTermId=90
https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4877&LegislativeTermId=90
https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4722&LegislativeTermId=90
https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4896&LegislativeTermId=90
https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4872&LegislativeTermId=90
https://myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4791
https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4627&LegislativeTermId=90
https://www.myfloridahouse.gov/Sections/Representatives/details.aspx?MemberId=4882&LegislativeTermId=90



